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HANNOVER MESSE in figures*

Visitors / Day

36,667
44,000

Halls

463,285 sqm

30,000 sqm

5

24

Countries

1

75

About 2,000
manhole covers were sealed 

for security reasons during the 
visit of the American President 

Barack Obama in 2016

35,000
fried sausages will be 
consumed during the 
5 days of the fair

20,000
people alone take 
care of the setup

1,600 sqm

HARTING
Stand

<10 sqm

1947 2019
*Source: HANNOVER MESSE

www.HARTING.com/Hannover-Messe


